
Reliance Broadcast 
Network Limited

Date of 
commencement 

of CIRP
24th Feb 2023 List of creditors as on:

17th March 
2023

List of Operational creditors (Other than workmen and Employees and Government dues)
Amount in Rs

SI No
Name of Creditor Date of receipt Amount Claimed Amt of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of Claim Amount 

covered by 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
Related Party?

% Voting Share 
in CoC, if 

applicable

1 DNP Tech Services 10-03-2023 11,89,590              7,18,450           Operational - - No - -                          -                         4,71,140                  -                           -                                                              
2 Kfin Technologies Limited 08-03-2023 1,49,090                 Operational - - No - -                          -                         -                           1,49,090                  -                                                              
3 Technomedia Solution Private Limited 08-03-2023 17,16,274              15,97,912         Operational - - No - -                          -                         1,18,362                  -                           -                                                              
4 Innovent Space Private Limited 10-03-2023 1,35,22,311           91,24,730         Operational - - No - -                          -                         23,15,312                20,82,270                -                                                              
5 The Indian Performing Right Society Limited 10-03-2023 1,41,55,64,727      Operational - - No - -                          -                         -                           1,41,55,64,727        -                                                              
6 LeazeOn Private Limited 13-03-2023 2,60,780                 Operational - - No - -                          -                         -                           2,60,780                  -                                                              

1,43,24,02,772 1,14,41,092 -                  -                  -                      -                          -                         29,04,813 1,41,80,56,867

Notes
1) The list of Operational Creditors is as per claims received in Form B till 17 Mar 2023
2) The claims admitted are based upon a verification of proof of claims and are subject to revision/ substantiation/ modification on the basis of any additional information/evidence/clarification/ revised claim being received from the respective creditors.
3) Amounts under verification relate to those claims/ components of claims for which verification is pending. 
4) The aforesaid claim(s) have been admitted basis verification of information/ documents provided by the respective claimants

Name of the Corporate Debtor

Amount of Claims 
under verification 

Remarks, if anyDetails of Claim received Details of claims admitted Amount of 
Contingent Claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues that 

may be set off

Amount of Claims 
not admitted


